71854	
(Requestor's Name) (Address)	700385219967
(Address)	100303219901
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(Business Entity Name)	04/11/2201054020 ★★35.00
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
J. HORNE MAY 1 1 2022	FILED
Office Use Only	2:02

		COVERLEI	ILK			
TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations						
NAME OF CORPORATION:	Park City Homeowne	r's Association, In	c			
718 DOCUMENT NUMBER:						
The enclosed Articles of Amena	<i>Iment</i> and fee are subm	nitted for filing.				
Please return all correspondence	concerning this matte	r to the following:				
Rebecca Cucchi						
		(Name of Contact	Person)			
Park City Estates Neighorhood,	Inc					
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		(Firm/ Compa	ny)			
8550 SW 21 Court						
	· · · · · · · ·	(Address)				
Davie, FL 33324						
		(City/ State and Zi	p Code)			
jnolander@yahoo.com						
E-ma	il address: (to be used	for future annual i	eport not	ification))	
For further information concerns	ing this matter, please	call:				
Jan Nolander			651 at		8944779	
(Na	me of Contact Person)		-	Code)	(Daytime Telephone Number)	
Enclosed is a check for the follo	wing amount made pay	yable to the Florid	a Departi	ment of !	State:	
	\$43.75 Filing Fee & [Certificate of Status	S43.75 Filing Fe Certified Copy (Additional copy enclosed)		Certifi Certifi) Filing Fcc cate of Status ed Copy ional Copy is sed)	
<u>Mailing Addr</u> Amendment S Division of Co P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, F	ection orporations 7			ent Secti of Corpo tre of Ta Monroe	rations allahassee : Street, Suite 810	

COVER LETTER

· · · ·

Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation of

Park City Homeowner's Association, Inc

.

.

.

(Name of Corporation as currently filed with the	e Florida Dept. of State)	
718546		THE AP
(Docun	nent Number of Corporation (if known)	
Pursuant to the provisions of section 617.1006, Flo amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation:	rida Statutes, this <i>Florida Not For Profi</i>	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the	e corporation:	
Park City Estates Neighborhood, Inc.		The new
name must be distinguishable and contain the word "Company" or "Co." may not be used in the name		e abbreviation "Corp." or "Inc."
B. <u>Enter new principal office address, if applica</u> (Principal office address <u>MUST BE A STREET A</u>		
C. <u>Enter new mailing address, if applicable:</u> (Mailing address <u>MAY BE A POST OFFICE</u>	BOX)	
D. If amending the registered agent and/or regine new registered agent and/or the new register		the name of the
new registered agent and/or the new register	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Name of New Registered Agent:	Rebecca Cucchi	
	8550 SW 21st Ct	
New Registered Office Address:	(Floridu stro	eet address)
	Davie	, Florida 33324
	(City)	(Zip Code)
	(, / /	

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

Please note the officer/director title by the first letter of the office title:

P = President; V = Vice President; T = Treasurer; S = Secretary; D = Director; TR = Trustee; C = Chairman or Clerk; CEO = Chief Executive Officer; CFO = Chief Financial Officer. If an officer/director holds more than one title, list the first letter of each office held. President, Treasurer, Director would be PTD.

Changes should be noted in the following manner. Currently John Doe is listed as the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. There is a change, Mike Jones leaves the corporation, Sally Smith is named the V and S. These should be noted as John Doe. PT as a Change, Mike Jones, V as Remove, and Sally Smith, SV as an Add.

Example: <u>X</u> Change <u>X</u> Remove <u>X</u> Add	<u>PT</u> <u>John I</u> V <u>Mike J</u> SV <u>Sally S</u>	lones	
<u>Type of Action</u> (Check One)	Title	Name	<u>Addres</u> s
1) Change Add	<u>P</u>	Rebecca Cuechi	8550 SW 21st Court Davie, FL 33324
Remove			<u></u>
2) <u>*</u> Change Add	<u>v</u>	Jan Nolander	1750 SW 84th Ave Davie, FL 33324
Remove 3) Change * Add Remove	<u>T</u>	Ernest Robinson	8700 Berklev Dr Davie, FL 33324
4) Change Add	<u>D</u>	Sheldon Snyder	8591 SW 22nd Ct Davie, FL 33324
Remove			
5) Change Add	<u>D</u>	Eileen Snyder	8591 SW 22nd Ct Davie, FL
Remove			<u></u>
6) Change Add	<u>D</u>	Kathy Benshimol	8620 SW 18th Ct Davie, FL 33324
Remove			

E. If amending or adding additional Articles, enter change(s) here: (attach additional sheets, if necessary). (Be specific)

Article 5

Section 1. All regular meeting of Park City Neighborhood Estates, Inc. will be held on the 3rd Wednesday of each month at a

place designated in the weekly publication and/or posted on bulletin boards.

~ <u>_</u> <u>_</u> .				
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
			,,	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
<u> </u>		<u> </u>		
· · · · · · · · · · · ·		<u> </u>	-	
······································				<u>-</u>
· · · · · · · ·				
				·
		• •	· · · ·	
			•	
	(s) adoption: March 23, 2022			· c .1 · · ·
I ne date of each amendment	r(s) adoption:		·	_, if other than the
date this document was signed				
	March 23, 2022			
Effective date <u>if applicable</u> :		i		

(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)

<u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

Adoption of Amendment(s) (CHECK ONE)

The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the members and the number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval.

There are no members or members entitled to vote on the amendment(s). The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the board of directors.

> April 5, 2022 Dated ____

Signature

.

.

signatu <u>r</u> e	(By the chairman or vice chairman of the board, president or other officer-if directors have not been selected, by an incorporator – if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary by that tiduciary)
	Rebecca Cucchi
	(Typed or printed name of person signing)
	President Reliecto Curelui
	(Title of person signing)

.

· · · ·

X Remove	Ρ	Parker Bailey	2341 86 th Terrace Davie, FL 33324
X Remove	v	Paul Morin	2324 SW 83rd Terrace Davie, FL 33324
X Remove	S	Leona Bailey	1920 SW 84th Ave Davie, FL 33324
X Remove	D	Edward Bailey	1920 SW 84 th Ave Davie, FL 33324
X Remove	D	Ben Russell	2245 SW 83 rd Terr Davie, FL 33324
X Remove	D	Jerald Bobb	8661 SW 20 th St Davie, FL 33324
X Remove	D	Mary Jane Lamontain	8690 SW 18 th Ct Davie, FL